52 Week Standard Business Plan Calculator

Instructions:
1. Input the # of days you intend to trade
2. Input the # of trades you plan to take per day on average
3. The lot size you can will begin with
a. 1 Standard Lot=1 1 MiniLot=0.1 1 Micro Lot=0.01
b. FXST™ recommends a MAXIMUM $5,000 account to start out with 2 mini lots
4. Input the points, or pips you intend to make daily
5. In the top-right where it says $5,000, input the account size you will begin with.
6. After the results are calculated, we recommend increasing your lot size in order to maintain the same
leverage as your account grows. Initially we recommend starting with a leverage of 4:1 for all traders.
(Optional)
7. FXST recommends only trading approximately 3 Hours a day to begin with.

D Green shade cells are editable

* Leverage dynamically increasing towards a Max leverage of 10:1

** |f account size is less than $2,500 Micro Account is suggested.
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Total

Weekly
Points

# Of # Of
- Days - Trades -

# Of Weeks

Account

FxOptimzer

o | - 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,120.00 0012 oo
2 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,240.00 0.024 | 0.0
3 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,360.00 0.036 | 0.0
N | 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,480.00 o0s2 oo
) ‘ 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,600.00 0.06 | 0.0
6 | 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,720.00 0,072 | 0.0
7 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,840.00 0.084 | 0.0
8 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $5,960.00 0.096 | 0.0
) 4 2 0.2 15 60 $120.00 $6,080.00 0.108 | 0.1
4 2 0.3 15 60 $180.00 $6,260.00 0.126 | 0.1
4 2 0.3 15 60 $180.00 $6,440.00 0.144 | 0.1
4 2 0.3 15 60 $180.00 $6,620.00 0.162 | 0.1
4 2 0.3 15 60 $180.00 $6,800.00 0.18 | 0.1
5 2 0.4 15 75 $300.00 $7,100.00 021 | 0.2
5 2 0.4 15 75 $300.00 $7,400.00 024 | 0.2
5 2 0.4 15 75 $300.00 $7,700.00 027 | 0.2
5 2 0.5 15 75 $375.00 $8,075.00 0.3075 | 0.3
5 2 0.5 15 75 $375.00 $8,450.00 0.345 | 0.3
5 2 0.5 15 75 $375.00 $8,825.00 0.3825 | 0.3
5 2 0.6 15 75 $450.00 $9,275.00 0.4275 | 0.4




5 2 0.6 15 75 $450.00 $9,725.00 0.4725 | 0.4
5 2 0.7 15 75 $525.00 $10,250.00 0525 | 0.5
5 2 0.7 15 75 $525.00 $10,775.00 0.5775 | 0.5
5 2 0.8 15 75 $600.00 $11,375.00 0.6375 | 0.6
5 2 0.9 15 75 $675.00 $12,050.00 0.705 | 0.7
5 2 0.9 15 75 $675.00 $12,725.00 0.7725 | 0.7
5 2 1.0 15 75 $750.00 $13,475.00 0.8475 | 0.8
5 2 1.1 15 75 $825.00 $14,300.00 0.93 | 0.9
5 2 1.2 15 75 $900.00 $15,200.00 1.02 | 1.0
5 2 1.3 15 75 $975.00 $16,175.00 11175 | 1.1
5 2 1.4 15 75 $1,050.00 $17,225.00 1.2225 | 1.2
5 2 1.5 15 75 $1,125.00 $18,350.00 1.335 | 1.3
5 2 1.6 15 75 $1,200.00 $19,550.00 1.455 | 1.4
5 2 1.7 15 75 $1,275.00 $20,825.00 1.5825 | 1.5
5 2 1.9 15 75 $1,425.00 $22,250.00 1.725 | 1.7
5 2 2.0 15 75 $1,500.00 $23,750.00 1.875 | 1.8
5 2 2.2 15 75 $1,650.00 $25,400.00 2.04 | 2.0
5 2 2.4 15 75 $1,800.00 $27,200.00 222 | 2.2
5 2 2.6 15 75 $1,950.00 $29,150.00 2415 | 2.4
5 2 2.8 15 75 $2,100.00 $31,250.00 2.625 | 2.6
5 2 3.0 15 75 $2,250.00 $33,500.00 285 | 2.8
5 2 3.2 15 75 $2,400.00 $35,900.00 3.09 | 3.0




5 2 3.5 15 75 $2,625.00 $38,525.00 3.3525 | 3.3
5 2 3.8 15 75 $2,850.00 $41,375.00 3.6375 | 3.6
5 2 4.1 15 75 $3,075.00 $44,450.00 3.945 | 3.9
5 2 4.4 15 75 $3,300.00 $47,750.00 4.275 | 4.2
5 2 4.8 15 75 $3,600.00 $51,350.00 4.635 | 4.6
5 2 5.2 15 75 $3,900.00 $55,250.00 5.025 | 5.0
5 2 5.6 15 75 $4,200.00 $59,450.00 5.445 | 5.4
5 2 6.1 15 75 $4,575.00 $64,025.00 5.9025 | 5.9
5 2 6.5 15 75 $4,875.00 $68,900.00 6.39 | 6.3
5 2 7.1 15 75 $5,325.00 $74,225.00 6.9225 | 6.9




You further agree to accept full, complete and sole respon5|b|I|ty for any and all results in your trading account.

There have been no promises, guarantees or warranties suggesting that any trade will result in a profit or will not result in a loss.

Risk Warning - Earning Disclaimer

Forex trading involves a significant degree of risk and is not suitable for all investors.
There is considerable risk in any off-exchange foreign exchange transaction, including, without limitation, leverage, creditworthiness, market volatility and limited

regulatory protectnon. The Ieveraged nature of Forex tradlng can work agalnst you as well as for you.




